twenty5/8 series

UK RETAIL INC VAT 09/21

PMVMC

twenty5 74|
2 Way bookshelf / standmount
Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black

twenty5 7771
2 Way standmount

Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black

STD-twenty5-2122
High performance stands

twenty5 7XJ]

2 Way compact floorstander

Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black

twenty5 721
2 Way floorstander

Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black

twenty5 71

3 Way floorstander
Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black

.
twenty5 7]
Dedicated 2 way centre channel speaker for the twenty5i series

Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black

twenty5 V¢

Dedicated subwoofer for the twenty series
i Only available in Diamond Black finish

* Subject to change without notice

¢ PMC Standard Trading Terms & Conditions apply
* Errors and omissions excepted

e Price list Valid for 90 days or until superseded
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Oak

Walnut

Pair

Pair

Pair

Pair

Pair

Pair

Single

Single

White silk

£ Retail
Inc. VAT

£2,295.00

£3,395.00

£395.00

£3,995.00

£5,695.00

£9,295.00

£2,295.00

£4,195.00

Diamond Black



