



	twenty5 211         2 Way bookshelf / standmount         Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black	Pair	£ Retail Inc. VAT £2,295.00
	<b>twenty5 W</b> 2 Way standmount Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black	Pair	£3,395.00
	<b>STD-twenty5-2122</b> High performance stands	Pair	£395.00
	twenty5 2 Way compact floorstander Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black	Pair	£3,995.00
	twenty5 25 2 Way floorstander Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black	Pair	£5,695.00
	twenty5 201 3 Way floorstander Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black	Pair	£9,295.00
10º01	<b>twenty5</b> Dedicated 2 way centre channel speaker for the <b>twenty5</b> <i>i</i> series Oak, Walnut, White silk, Diamond black	Single	£2,295.00
	twenty5 STF Dedicated subwoofer for the twenty series Only available in Diamond Black finish	Single	£4,195.00
	change without notice ard Trading Terms & Conditions apply		

PMC Standard Trading Terms & Conditions apply
Errors and omissions excepted

Price list Valid for 90 days or until superseded